\'ﬂl‘SIW Baskethall Schedule

Date
Nov. 24
Dec. 1-6
Dec. 9
Dec. 12
Dec. 15
Dec. 16
Dec. 18
Jan. 2
*Jan. 6
Jan. 9
Jan. 12
*Jan. 15
Jan. 20
Jan. 23
Jan. 26-31
*Feb. 3
Feb.5
Feb. 6
*Feb. 10
Feb. 12
Feb. 17
*Feb. 19
Feb. 23-28

Linn Go. R-1

Opponent

Location Time

Grundy Co./Newtown Away
Northwestern Tourn. Away

Brashear
Atlanta
Northwestern
Meadville
Mercer
Keytesville
Tri-County

La Plata
Madison

Hale

Novinger
Brunswick
Meadville Tourn.
BMC
Southwest Ludlow
Bevier

Green City
Milan

North Harrison
Tina Avalon
Districts

* Jan. 6 - Senior Recognition Night
*Jan. 15 - Homecoming, After Prom Supper and Fan Appreciation Night

*Feb. 3 - Mini Mustangs and PTO Dinner

*Feb. 10 - Junior Dinner
*Feb. 19 - Education Foundation Night

Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
TBD

6pm
TBD
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
TBD
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
TBD

Bus
4:20pm
TBD
3:45pm

4:35pm

3:40pm
3:20pm

3:45pm
TBD

3:50pm
4:15pm

4:30pm



