

Linn Co. R-1

Varsity Basketball Schedule

Date	Opponent	Location	Time	Bus
Nov. 24	Grundy Co./Newtown	Away	6pm	4:20pm
Dec. 1-6	Northwestern Tourn.	Away	TBD	TBD .
Dec. 9	Brashear	Away	6pm	3:45pm
Dec. 12	Atlanta	Home	6pm	-
Dec. 15	Northwestern	Home	6pm	
Dec. 16	Meadville	Away	6pm	4:35pm
Dec. 18	Mercer	Home	6pm	
Jan. 2	Keytesville	Home	6pm	
*Jan. 6	Tri-County	Home	6pm	
Jan. 9	La Plata	Away	6pm	3:40pm
Jan. 12	Madison	Away	6pm	3:20pm
*Jan. 15	Hale	Home	6pm	
Jan. 20	Novinger	Away	6pm	3:45pm
Jan. 23	Brunswick	Away	6pm	
Jan. 26-31	Meadville Tourn.	Away	TBD	TBD
*Feb. 3	BMC	Home	6pm	
Feb. 5	Southwest Ludlow	Away	6pm	3:50pm
Feb. 6	Bevier	Away	6pm	4:15pm
*Feb. 10	Green City	Home	6pm	
Feb. 12	Milan	Away	6pm	4:30pm
Feb. 17	North Harrison	Home	6pm	
*Feb. 19	Tina Avalon	Home	6pm	
Feb. 23-28	Districts	TBD	TBD	

^{*} Jan. 6 - Senior Recognition Night

^{*}Jan. 15 - Homecoming, After Prom Supper and Fan Appreciation Night

^{*}Feb. 3 - Mini Mustangs and PTO Dinner

^{*}Feb. 10 - Junior Dinner

^{*}Feb. 19 - Education Foundation Night